

TEMPS DE PASSAGE
GODILLOSE 2024 (15 et 16 juin)

Heure départ: 13 h				Vit:5,0 km/h		Vit: 6,0 km/h		Vit: 7,0 km/h		Vit:8 km/h		Vit 9 km/h		Vit: 10 km/h	
				Heures de passage		Heures de passage		Heures de passage		Heures de passage		Heures de passage		Heures de passage	
Départ parking Carrefour MARKET	km	km cumul	Temps h:mm	13:00	Temps h:mm	13:00	Tempsh :mm	13:00	Temps h:mm	13:00	Temps h:mm	13:00	Temps h:mm	13:00	
BONNEVAL (Départ)				13:00		13:00		13:00		13:00		13:00		13:00	
ST MAUR SUR LE LOIR	6,500	6,500	01:18	14:18	01:05	14:05	00:55	13:55	00:48	13:48	00:43	13:43	00:39	13:39	
DANCY	5,100	11,600	01:01	15:19	00:51	14:56	00:43	14:39	00:38	14:27	00:34	14:17	00:30	14:09	
VILLIERS ST ORIEN	4,200	15,800	00:50	16:09	00:42	15:38	00:36	15:15	00:31	14:58	00:28	14:45	00:25	14:34	
BULLAINVILLE	5,800	21,600	01:09	17:19	00:58	16:36	00:49	16:05	00:43	15:42	00:38	15:24	00:34	15:09	
SANCHEVILLE	6,300	27,900	01:15	18:34	01:03	17:39	00:54	16:59	00:47	16:29	00:42	16:06	00:37	15:47	
NEUVY EN DUNOIS	3,800	31,700	00:45	19:20	00:38	18:17	00:32	17:32	00:28	16:57	00:25	16:31	00:22	16:10	
PRE ST EVROULT	6,500	38,200	01:18	20:38	01:05	19:22	00:55	18:27	00:48	17:46	00:43	17:14	00:39	16:49	
BONNEVAL - DINER (espace culturel Grégory LEMARCHAL)	7,800	46,000	01:33	22:12	01:18	20:40	01:06	19:34	00:58	18:45	00:52	18:06	00:46	17:36	
MORIERS	6,200	52,200	01:14	23:26	01:02	21:42	00:53	20:28	00:46	19:31	00:41	18:48	00:37	18:13	
PRE ST MARTIN (aigneville)	5,700	57,900	01:08	00:34	00:57	22:39	00:48	21:16	00:42	20:14	00:38	19:26	00:34	18:47	
LE GAULT St-DENIS	4,700	62,600	00:56	01:31	00:47	23:26	00:40	21:57	00:35	20:49	00:31	19:57	00:28	19:15	
MESLAY LE VIDAME	6,300	68,900	01:15	02:46	01:03	00:29	00:54	22:51	00:47	21:36	00:42	20:39	00:37	19:53	
VITRAY EN BEAUCE	4,300	73,200	00:51	03:38	00:43	01:12	00:36	23:28	00:32	22:09	00:28	21:08	00:25	20:19	
MONTBOISSIER	8,900	82,100	01:46	05:25	01:29	02:41	01:16	00:44	01:06	23:15	00:59	22:07	00:53	21:12	
ALLUYES	5,100	87,200	01:01	06:26	00:51	03:32	00:43	01:28	00:38	23:54	00:34	22:41	00:30	21:43	
BOUVILLE	5,100	92,300	01:01	07:27	00:51	04:23	00:43	02:12	00:38	00:32	00:34	23:15	00:30	22:13	
SAUMERAY	6,100	98,400	01:13	08:40	01:01	05:24	00:52	03:04	00:45	01:18	00:40	23:56	00:36	22:50	
TRIZAY LES BONNEVAL	8,100	106,500	01:37	10:18	01:21	06:45	01:09	04:14	01:00	02:18	00:54	00:50	00:48	23:39	
MONTHARVILLE	4,800	111,300	00:57	11:15	00:48	07:33	00:41	04:55	00:36	02:54	00:32	01:22	00:28	00:07	
FLACEY	6,700	118,000	01:20	12:36	01:07	08:40	00:57	05:52	00:50	03:45	00:44	02:06	00:40	00:48	
BONNEVAL - ARRIVÉE (espace culturel Grégory LEMARCHAL)	7,000	125,000	01:24	14:00	01:10	09:50	01:00	06:52	00:52	04:37	00:46	02:53	00:42	01:30	
Temps de marche			25 h		20:50		17:52		15:37		13:53		12:30		